é\mé,

LAIA Document G701/CMa” - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

”,|
0".‘0

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3 OWNER [
EHS Athletic Complex o ALe L
Elzigazeﬂn:om:igh 2;?;0? Athletic Complex INITIATION DATE: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [
o ulberry Stree ; X
PROJECTNUMBERS:  BG-12-079 i
T((:JD?(I):JJRACTOR: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR [J
1200 Atkinson Hill Ave. CONTRACT DATE: 10/24/2012 FIELD OO
Bardstown, KY 40004 : Change Order
Phone:502-348-2305 CONTRACT FOR: 8 OTHER OJ

The Contract is changed as follows:

This change is for additional 3'-6" tall and 6' tall black vinyl chain link fence as well as several additional
gates.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guarahtddd Makithid Pri¢éy was $ 46571294
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 18,786.44
The (Contract Sum) (Gudraftééd Makihuim/Priééy prior to this Change Order was $  484,49938
The (Contract Sum) (Gudrahtééd Makimbiti/Priééy will be (increased) (delcrédddd)

(uhthahged) by this Change Order $ 6,577.26
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 491,076.64
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decréAéédy dinchianiged) by ( 90 )days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 09/29/2013

{(Note: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Jenkins-Essex Construction, Inc.

5253 Design Group, Professional Corporation

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER T ARCHITEC THPaRE =k = 57 Fr e 5 e
136 Howell Drive Elizabethtown, KY 42701 654 S. Shelby Street, Ste. 302 Louisville, KY 40202
RS =i b e S S e T o By A i, A T

e

DATE BY DATE

BCD, Inc. Elizabethtown Independent Schools
CONTRACTOR T T i OWNER Py T =R N
1200 Atkinson Hill Ave. Bardstown, KY 40004 219 Helm Street Elizabethtown, KY 42701
ADDRESS T ' ADDRESS = ——————
DY = N =AM T L 7 DATE PR | S - BYSaE T AT i e DATESastast i i

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701/CMa™ — 1992, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. Al rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA” Document
is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion
of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are

permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American
Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



